CIT RELAY Website: www.citrelay.com                                                  Tel: 763-535-2339    Fax: 763-535-2194
CIT RELAY™                                    WJ115F2
FEATURES:
• UL F class rated standard
• Small size and light weight, low coil power consumption
• Heavy contact load, strong shock and vibration resistance
• UL/CUL certified
               E197852                   31.9 x 26.8 x 28.1 mm

Solderability 230 °C ± 2 °C  for 10 ± 0.5s
Weight 35g
ORDERING INFORMATION
1. Series:
    WJ115F2
WJ115F2
2.Contact Arrangement:
   1A = SPST N.O.
   1B = SPST N.C.
   1C = SPDT
1C
4. Profile:
    Blank = Standard
    L = Low profile
5. Coil Voltage:
   3VDC
   5VDC
   6VDC
   9VDC
   12VDC
   15VDC
   18VDC
   24VDC
   48VDC
   110VDC
   12VAC
   24VAC
   110VAC
   120VAC
   220VAC
   240VAC
   277VAC
12VDC
6. Sealing Options:
   S = Sealed (standard)
   N = No cover
   C = Cover
   L = Cover shipped bulk
S
7. Coil Power:
   .9 = .9W
   .6 = .6W
Blank = 2VA (AC Coil)
CIT RELAY Website: www.citrelay.com                                                  Tel: 763-535-2339    Fax: 763-535-2194
CIT RELAY™                     WJ115F2
DIMENSIONS (Units = mm)
                              Standard                                                                  Low Profile